We are pleased to present the un-audited Financial Statements of Bangladesh Export Import Company Limited for the first quarter
ended on 30 September 2016 in terms of Securities and Exchange Commission Notification No. SEC/CMRRCD/2008-183/Admin/03-34 dated
September 27, 2009. Accordingly these Financial Statements have already been sent to BSEC, DSE & CSE.

STATEMENT Of CHANGES IN EQuITY (uN-AuDITED)
For the 1st quarter (Jul-Sep) ended 30 September 2016

STATEMENT Of COMPREHENSIvE INCOME (uN-AuDITED)
For the 1st quarter (Jul-Sep) ended 30 September 2016

Taka ‘000
 Quarter ended 30 Sep. 2016 Quarter ended 30 Sep. 2015
Revenue 6,860,278 5,284,581
Cost of Revenue 5,151,599 3,904,385
Gross Profit 1,708,679 1,380,196
Operating Expenses: 170,055 8,578
Administrative Expenses 162,335 6,726
Selling and Distribution Expenses 7,720 1,852
Profit from Operation 1,538,624 1,371,618
Financial Cost 1,217,565 1,218,438
Net Profit before Contribution to WPWf 321,059 153,180
Contribution to Workers’ Participation / Welfare Fund 15,288 7,294
Net Profit before Income Tax 305,771 145,886
Income tax expenses 36,321 21,883
Deferred tax (income)/ expenses  (3,769) -
Net Profit after Tax 273,219 124,003
Other Comprehensive Income
Fair value Gain/(Loss) on Investment in Shares 20,940 -
Total Comprehensive Income 294,159 124,003
Earning per share (EPS)/ Restated EPS 0.34 0.16
Number of Shares used to compute EPS (‘000’) 794,847 794,847

Taka ‘000
Particulars Share  Retained Total
 Capital Reserves Earnings Equity
As on 01-07-2016  6,911,713 35,088,352 15,951,035 57,951,100
Net Profit after tax for the period - - 273,219 273,219
Fair value Gain/(Loss) on Investment in Shares - 20,940 - 20,940
As on 30-09-2016 6,911,713 35,109,292  16,224,254 58,245,259

Taka ‘000
Particulars Share  Retained Total
 Capital Reserves Earnings Equity
As on 01-07-2015 6,911,713 26,829,840 17,069,324 50,810,877
Net Profit after tax for the period - - 124,003 124,003
As on 30-09-2015 6,911,713 26,829,840 17,193,327 50,934,880

STATEMENT Of fINANCIAL POSITIONS (uN-AuDITED)
As at 30 September 2016

Taka ‘000
 As at 30 Sep 2016 As at 30 Jun 2016
ASSETS
Non - Current Assets  37,116,200   37,506,401
Property, Plant and Equipment  21,763,805   21,915,508
Investment Property  14,013,591   14,013,591
Investment in shares  1,338,804   1,577,302
Current Assets  74,327,392   73,542,324
Inventories  2,209,304   2,208,353
Debtors  29,321,622   27,303,274
Advances, Deposits and Pre-payments  42,768,832   43,732,991
Cash and Cash Equivalents  27,634   297,706
Total Assets  111,443,592   111,048,725
EQuITY AND LIABILITIES